15 www.inficonservicetools.com | service.tools@inficon.com
Wey-TEK® Pro
REFRIGERANT CHARGING SCALE
For all jobs, big and small
Wey-TEK Pro is truly a do-it-all scale. A large, 275 lb. (125 kg)
capacity platform allows you to easily weigh large tanks, while its
0.1 oz (3 g) display resolution and optional small charge adapter
kit allows you to accurately weigh small, critical charges. Wey-

16www.inficonservicetools.com | service.tools@inficon.com
W E Y- T E K ®  P R O  R E F R I G E R A N T  C H A R G I N G  S C A L E
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wey-TEK Pro 501-202-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Small charge adapter kit 501-601-G1
Magnetic handpiece strap   501-311-P1
Replacement battery door    501-308-P1
Carrying case 501-700-G1
SPECIFICATIONS
Includes Wey-TEK Pro
Magnetic handpiece strap
3 AA batteries installed